
TARIFS COMPETITIONS 2022

Plat. Engagement*
Fosse Universelle 100 300 30

DTL 100 300 30

Parcours de Chasse 100 300 30

Compak Sporting 100 300 30

Sanglier Courant 20 3 Tireurs 30

Hélices 30 3 Tireurs 30

Fosse Universelle 200

DTL 200

Parcours de Chasse 200

Compak Sporting 200

Fosse Universelle 200

DTL 200

Parcours de Chasse 200

Open Calibre 20 200

Compak Sporting 200

Helices 30

Sanglier Courant 20

* en euros

29

27

32

56

Equipes club 

(3 personnes)
CHAMPIONNATS 

DE LIGUE

Dames/ JeunesPlateaux 

ou cibles
Engagement*

50

50

58

55

39

64

Engagement*
24

24

65

20

160

145

68

68

85

135

135

200

Equipes région** 

(4 tireurs)

Engagement*Engagement*

75

160

Dames/ Jeunes

Engagement*

PRESELECTIONS 

ET SELECTIONS 

NATIONALES

Equipes club et corpo

(3 tireurs)
CHAMPIONNATS 

DE FRANCE ET 

OPEN

Plateaux 

ou cibles

Plateaux 

ou cibles

Dames/ Jeunes

Engagement*

68

68

85

75

120 (400 plateaux)

120 (400 plateaux)

120 (400 plateaux)

**composition automatique
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